

PURCHASE REQUEST CHECK APPROVAL

ITEM DESCRIPTION

[Download PDF! \(https://iot.slsi.co.id/download_PR/1021015229\)](https://iot.slsi.co.id/download_PR/1021015229)

PR Number : 1021015229
Total Price : IDR 1,172,325
Attachment : [Click here \(https://iot.slsi.co.id/assets/lampiranpr/PR_1021015229.JPG\)](https://iot.slsi.co.id/assets/lampiranpr/PR_1021015229.JPG)

Details PR

No.	Item	A	Material	Short Text	Quantity	Unit	Delivery Date	Plant	Matl.Group	PGR	Value
1	10		K12A04001	Welding Electrode LB 52 2.6	1225.000	PC	03.07.2024	PT SLCI	Spare Parts	DBA	1,172,325

Purpose:

[10] For maintenance supplies

Dibuat Oleh, 90401(Yayan Abdul Azis) 2024-06-19 16:42:26	Checked by, 90065(Nur Mustaqim) Approved at 2024-06-24 10:23:14	Budget Control, 90696(Mukhtar L) Approved at 2024-06-24 15:21:09	Approved by, 90450(Rossita Sunatra) Approved at 2024-06-25 10:54:49
-----------------------------------------------------------------------	----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------	-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------	--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Re: Permintaan Penawaran Harga Cahaya Teknik 29042024

EDDY SUSANTO <sinarharapansh88@gmail.com>

Thu 2024-05-02 10:37

To:Diki Setiadi <dikisetia@scg.com>

Mohon dibuatkan penawaran harga untuk item barang sbb:

1. Welding Electrode RB 26 2.6 Kobe, Qty: 20 Kg @ 36.000/KG
2. Welding Electrode LB 52 2.6 Kobe, Qty: 25 Kg @ 47.000/kG
3. Welding Electrode LB 52 3.2, Kobe, Qty: 25 Kg @47.000/KG

TQ

On Thu, May 2, 2024 at 10:11 AM Diki Setiadi <dikisetia@scg.com> wrote:

Dear Ibu Aisyah

Mohon dibuatkan penawaran harga untuk item barang sbb:

1. Welding Electrode RB 26 2.6 Kobe, Qty: 20 Kg
2. Welding Electrode LB 52 2.6 Kobe, Qty: 25 Kg
3. Welding Electrode LB 52 3.2, Kobe, Qty: 25 Kg

Thank you.

Best Regards

Diki S

Purchasing Dept.

PT SCG Lightweight Concrete Indonesia

Surya Cipta City Of Industry, Karawang, Indonesia

HP : +6281380082577

P: +62 267-8610361-2-3

F: +62 267-8610360

This e-mail contains legally protected intellectual property right and confidential information. If you are not the intended recipient, please immediately delete this e-mail from your system and notify the sender. Any unauthorized usage of this e-mail may be subject to available legal proceeding. This e-mail may contain personal opinion of the author or information that does not relate to the business of The Siam Cement Plc., its affiliates and associates ("SCG") for which SCG shall not be liable. It is advisable that all e-mails be scanned by reliable virus protection software. SCG bears no responsibility for any damage possibly incurred by this e-mail.



PT. DUTA SAHABAT LAMA

NO : 024RR / PNWR / DSL / IV / 2024
Kepada Yth,
PT. SCG Lightweight Concrete Indonesia

Jakarta, 30/04/2024

Attn : Bp. Diki S
No. Fax :-

PENAWARAN HARGA

Dengan Hormat,

Sesuai dengan permintaan Bapak / Ibu, Bersama ini kami tawarkan penawaran harganya sbb :

No	NAMA BARANG	QTY	Satuan	Harga Satuan	Jumlah
1	Cable NYMHY 3x0.75@100mtr/Roll	3	roll	1.033.500	3.100.500
2	Relay MY2N 24Vdc Omron	10	pcs	47.000	470.000
3	Welding Electrode RB 26 2.6 Kobe	20	kg	39.500	790.000
4	Welding Electrode LB 52 2.6 Kobe	25	kg	50.500	1.262.500
5	Welding Electrode LB 52 3.2. Kobe	25	kg	50.500	1.262.500
GRAND TOTAL					6.885.500

Demikianlah penawaran harga dari kami, Konfirmasi order Bapak / Ibu sangat kami harapkan.
Atas perhatian dan kerjasamanya saya ucapkan terima kasih.

NOTE : Garansi dari toko apabila barang rusak saat diterima.
Harga belum termasuk PPN 11%

DSL PT. DUTA SAHABAT LAMA

RITA



PT. PRIMA SENTRAL REJEKI

Ruko Notherdame Blok F No.20 Deltamas Cikarang Pusat Bekasi 17550

Telp: 021-89970899/ 021-33710468 Fax : 021-89907899

E-mail : primasentralrejecki@yahoo.com

Cikarang, 02 Mei 2024

Kepada
Yth PT. SCG LIGHT WEIGHT CONCRETE INDONESIA
Attn Bapak Diki

No Quotation : 005/PSR/V/24

Sub Penawaran harga.

Dengan Hormat,
Memenuhi permintaan penawaran harga dari Bapak/Ibu,dengan ini kami mengajukan perincian harga sbb :

No.	Nama Barang	Unit	Harga
1	Cable NYMHY 3x0.75 Merk Jembo (1 Roll 100 Meter)	Pcs	Rp 838.000
2	Relay MY2N 24Vdc Omron	Pcs	Rp 42.000
3	Welding Electrode RB 26 2.6 Merk Kobe (1 Pack Isi 5 Kg)	Pack	Rp 185.500
4	Welding Electrode RB 52 2.6 Merk Kobe (1 Pack Isi 5 Kg)	Pack	Rp 241.000
5	Welding Electrode RB 52 3.2 Merk Kobe (1 Pack Isi 5 Kg)	Pack	Rp 235.000

Rp. 37.100/
Rp. 48.000/Kg
Rp. 47.000/Kg

Demikian Surat Penawaran ini kami sampaikan kepada Ibu/Bapak, atas perhatian dan kerjasamanya kami ucapkan terima kasih.

**NB : Penawaran berlaku satu minggu
Harga belum termasuk PPN**

Hormat kami,

YANTO SUPRIADI
PT. PRIMA SENTRAL REJEKI